
PLATINUM MEMBERS
Life (50 years service)

Honorary (awarded by the Club) 

Honorary Life (awarded by the Club) 

65 + 20 Years (rebated at 20% discount)

Kensington 60 + 25 Years (closed) 

R0

R0

R0

R16800

R9250

GOLD MEMBERS
Ordinary (full principal member, includes gym) 

Spouse (10% discount) 

6 Day (all days exc. Saturday's) 

5 Day (Tuesday - Friday) 
5 Day AM (Tuesday - Friday AM only)

Senior Interim (Full member aged 30-35, includes gym)

Interim (Full member aged 20-29, includes gym)

Family (4 members - household)

 

R21000

R18900

R16500

R12500

R8700

R13900

R10000

R32500

SILVER MEMBERS
Student  (registered student under 30 years) 

Junior (under 20 years - Inc uni. golf) 

9 Hole Junior (under 20 years - Inc uni. golf)

Country (perminent residence 150km away) 

Social (all club access excluding golf) 

Senior Social  (60 years)

Registered Golf Pro (tour or PGA)

Graduate (1st year out of studies)

Gauteng Senior (Tuesday AM & Society days)

9 Hole  (before & after fields)

Residential (Royal resident, inc gym)

Merit (awarded by the Club)

Non Permanent Resident (living in a different country)

R4300

R4600

R2250

R4400

R2300

R1300

R8500

R7400

R1700

R3800

R5500

R2450

R11700
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R0

R0

R0

R1460

R830

R1810

R1635

R1435

R1101

R785

R1218

R893

R2768

R418

R443

R247

R426

R251

R168

R768

R676

R768

R376

NA

R264

R1035

FITNESS CLUB (MEMBERS)
Life (50 years service)

Honorary Life (awarded by the club) 

Ordinary

Interim & Senior Interim  

Spouse  

Under 18 

Student 

All other categories

R0

R0

R0

R0

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

R330

R230

R290

R360



VISITOR GREENFEES 
Members Guest (18 holes)

Members Guest (9 holes)

Affiliated Visitor (18 holes weekend)

Affiliated Visitor (18 holes weekday)

Affiliated Visitor (9 holes - weekend)

Affiliated Visitor (9 holes weekday)

Unaffiliated Visitor (18 holes)

Unaffiliated Visitor (9 holes) 

Gauteng Senior Visitor (18 holes) 

Gauteng Senior Member (18 holes without playing ticket)

Affiliated Student (18 holes)

Affiliated Student (9 holes)

Affiliated Junior (18 holes)

Affiliated Junior (9 holes)

Tour Operator (18 holes)

Tour Operator (9 holes) 

Registered Golf Professional 

 

 

 

R440

R230

R690

R520

R335

R260

R900

R500

R320

R280

R300

R160

R200

R110

R440

R230

R320
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MEMBER GREENFEES 
Unlimited Golf (R195 per round) 

52 Rounds (R240 per round)

26 Rounds (R295 per round) 

12 Rounds (R315 per round)

Pay as you play - 18 holes

Pay as you play - 9 holes

Unlimited Student (R141 per round)

52 Round Student (R173 per round)

26 Round Student (R215 per round)

12 Round Student (R250 per round)

Pay as you play Student - 18 holes 

Pay as you play Student - 9 holes 

R17500

R12480

R7670

R3780

R340

R180

R12690

R9000

R5590

R3000

R270

R140

R440

R230

R950

R750

R435

R370

R1250

R650

R340

R310

R400

R220

R250

R125

R550

R300

R340

FITNESS CLUB (NON MEMBERS)
Principal 

Neighbouring Resident (5km)

Spouse

Under 18

Student 

*West Course - temporary greens June - 15 Nov 2022 50% off published rates  

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

R780

R560

R460

R350

R420
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CORPORATES & GROUPS 
Full course golf day  (18 holes - 120 pax)

Double course golf day (18 holes - 240 pax) 

Half course golf day (18 holes - 40+ pax)

Group (18 holes - 12 -39 pax)

Shotgun start fee

Temporary liquor license 

Starting & Scoring 

Banner handling fee

Corporate shirt & cap 

Golf cart (18 holes)

 

R45000

R40000

R410pp

R400pp

R5000 

R10000

R3000

R4000

R750

R420

R55000 

R50000

R460pp

R440pp

EAST WEST

OTHER
Handicap & Affiliation (Golf RSA & CGGU) 

Handicap Cards & Reinstatement (Golf RSA)

Private Golf Cart storage (closed)

Push cart & golf bag storage 

Member locker with name

Locker key replacement 

Monthly debit order fee 

Responsiblity fee per round 

Club competition fee

Member Golf Cart Rental (18 holes)

Member Golf Cart Rental (9 holes) 

Member bulk cart special x 20

Visitor Golf Cart Rental (18 holes)

Visitor Golf Cart Rental (9 holes) 

Caddy (18 holes)

Caddy (9 holes) 

Caddy Foundation/booking fee (18 holes - inc. meal)

Caddy Foundation/booking fee (9 holes - exc. meal)  

  

R900

R300

R4300

R900

R950

R100

R60pm

R10

R60 

R380

R160

R7100

R420

R210

R300

R150

R75

R40
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FUNCTIONS & EVENTS  
The Old Oak (Main Boma - Mon - Thursday) 

The Old Oak (Small Bomas - Mon - Thursday)

The Old Oak Restaurant & Bomas 

St Georges Room (240 pax) 

Bell Tower Room (20 pax)

Small Meeting Room (6 Pax)

Break down & Set up fee 

*Members receive FREE venue hire (excluding the Old Oak Restaurant - subject to availability
Terms & conditions apply 

R20000

R4000

R60000

R20000

R4000

R1000

R3000

WEEKDAY WEEKEND 

R10000

R2500

R35000

R15000

R2500

R500

R2500

DRIVING RANGE 
The upfront special  (20% off)

Single member - unlimited  

Double member - unlimited  

Family membership (4) - unlimited  

Weekday member (Mon - Thurs)

Bucket deal (26)

Bucket deal (12) 

Warm up bucket (30 balls) 

Medium bucket (60 balls

Big bucket (100 balls)

Premium bucket (60 Pro V balls)

Martin Briede (PGA Master Professional)
Adult lesson (45 min)

Junior lesson(45 min) 

Gavan Levenson (PGA Master Professional)
Adult lesson (30 min)

Junior lesson (30 min)

 

R5500

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

R40

R60

R100

R110

NA

R650

R999

R1499

R499

R1170

R540

VISITOR MEMBER 

R50

R70

R120

R120

R500

R350

R500

R320


