MONTHLY

ANNUAL



CLUB MEMBERSHIP & RATES

PLATINUM MEMBERS

Life (50 years service)	RO	RO
Honorary (awarded by the Club)	RO	RO
Honorary Life (awarded by the Club)	RO	RO
65 + 20 Years (rebated at 20% discount)	R1460	R16800
Kensington 60 + 25 Years (closed)	R830	R9250

GOLD MEMBERS

Ordinary (full principal member, includes gym)	R1810	R21000
Spouse (10% discount)	R1635	R18900
6 Day (all days exc. Saturday's)	R1435	R16500
5 Day (Tuesday - Friday)	R1101	R12500
5 Day AM (Tuesday - Friday AM only)	R785	R8700
Senior Interim (Full member aged 30-35, includes gym)	R1218	R13900
Interim (Full member aged 20-29, includes gym)	R893	R10000
Family (4 members - household)	R2768	R32500

SILVER MEMBERS

Student (registered student under 30 years)	R418	R4300
Junior (under 20 years - Inc uni. golf)	R443	R4600
9 Hole Junior (under 20 years - Inc uni. golf)	R247	R2250
Country (perminent residence 150km away)	R426	R4400
Social (all club access excluding golf)	R251	R2300
Senior Social (60 years)	R168	R1300
Registered Golf Pro (tour or PGA)	R768	R8500
Graduate (1st year out of studies)	R676	R7400
Gauteng Senior (Tuesday AM & Society days)	R768	R1700
9 Hole (before & after fields)	R376	R3800
Residential (Royal resident, inc gym)	NA	R5500
Merit (awarded by the Club)	R264	R2450
Non Permanent Resident (living in a different country)	R1035	R11700

FITNESS CLUB (MEMBERS)

Life (50 years service)	NA	RO
Honorary Life (awarded by the club)	NA	RO
Ordinary	NA	RO
Interim & Senior Interim	NA	RO
Spouse	R330	NA
Under 18	R230	NA
Student	R290	NA
All other categories	R360	NA





FITNESS CLUB (NON MEMBERS)

Principal	R780	NA
Neighbouring Resident (5km)	R560	NA
Spouse	R460	NA
Under 18	R350	NA
Student	R420	NA

*West Course - temporary greens June - 15 Nov 2022 50% off published rates

MEMBER GREENFEES

Unlimited Golf (R195 per round)	R17500
52 Rounds (R240 per round)	R12480
26 Rounds (R295 per round)	R7670
12 Rounds (R315 per round)	R3780
Pay as you play - 18 holes	R340
Pay as you play - 9 holes	R180
Unlimited Student (R141 per round)	R12690
52 Round Student (R173 per round)	R9000
26 Round Student (R215 per round)	R5590
12 Round Student (R250 per round)	R3000
Pay as you play Student - 18 holes	R270
Pay as you play Student - 9 holes	R140

VISITOR GREENFEES

Members Guest (18 holes)	R440	R440
Members Guest (9 holes)	R230	R230
Affiliated Visitor (18 holes weekend)	R950	R690
Affiliated Visitor (18 holes weekday)	R750	R520
Affiliated Visitor (9 holes - weekend)	R435	R335
Affiliated Visitor (9 holes weekday)	R370	R260
Unaffiliated Visitor (18 holes)	R1250	R900
Unaffiliated Visitor (9 holes)	R650	R500
Gauteng Senior Visitor (18 holes)	R340	R320
Gauteng Senior Member (18 holes without playing ticket)	R310	R280
Affiliated Student (18 holes)	R400	R300
Affiliated Student (9 holes)	R220	R160
Affiliated Junior (18 holes)	R250	R200
Affiliated Junior (9 holes)	R125	R110
Tour Operator (18 holes)	R550	R440
Tour Operator (9 holes)	R300	R230
Registered Golf Professional	R340	R320







•	min	7*
J.S.	RG & KE	
	A	
X	£10	\square

CLUB MEMBERSHIP & RATES ^{1 JULY 2022 - 30 JUNE 2023}

Full course golf day (18 holes - 120 pax) Double course golf day (18 holes - 240 pax) Half course golf day (18 holes - 40+ pax) Group (18 holes - 12 -39 pax)	R55000 R50000 R460pp R440pp	R45000 R40000 R410pp R400pp
Shotgun start fee Temporary liquor license Starting & Scoring Banner handling fee Corporate shirt & cap Golf cart (18 holes)	न न न न	85000 810000 83000 84000 8750 8420
 OTHER Handicap & Affiliation (Golf RSA & CGGU) Handicap Cards & Reinstatement (Golf RSA) Private Golf Cart storage (closed) Push cart & golf bag storage Member locker with name Locker key replacement Monthly debit order fee Responsibility fee per round Club competition fee Member Golf Cart Rental (18 holes) Member bulk cart special x 20 Visitor Golf Cart Rental (18 holes) Visitor Golf Cart Rental (9 holes) Caddy (18 holes) Caddy (9 holes) Caddy Foundation/booking fee (18 holes - inc. meal) Caddy Foundation/booking fee (9 holes - exc. meal) 		R900 R300 R4300 R900 R950 R100 R60pm R10 R60 R380 R160 R7100 R420 R210 R300 R150 R150 R75 R40

CORPORATES & GROUPS

EAST

WEST





DRIVING RANGE	MONTHLY	ANNUAL
The upfront special (20% off)	NA	R5500
Single member - unlimited	R650	NA
Double member - unlimited	R999	NA
Family membership (4) - unlimited	R1499	NA
Weekday member (Mon - Thurs)	R499	NA
Bucket deal (26)	R1170	NA
Bucket deal (12)	R540	NA
	VISITOR	MEMBER
Warm up bucket (30 balls)	R50	R40
Medium bucket (60 balls	R70	R60
Big bucket (100 balls)	R120	R100
Premium bucket (60 Pro V balls)	R120	R110
Adult lesson (45 min) Junior lesson(45 min)	R50 R35	
Gavan Levenson (PGA Master Professional)		
Adult lesson (30 min)	R50	0
	R32	0
Junior lesson (30 min)	K32	
Junior lesson (30 min)	WEEKDAY	WEEKEN
Junior lesson (30 min) FUNCTIONS & EVENTS	WEEKDAY	
Junior lesson (30 min) FUNCTIONS & EVENTS The Old Oak (Main Boma - Mon - Thursday)	WEEKDAY R10000	WEEKENI R20000 P4000
Junior lesson (30 min) FUNCTIONS & EVENTS The Old Oak (Main Boma - Mon - Thursday) The Old Oak (Small Bomas - Mon - Thursday)	WEEKDAY R10000 R2500	R20000 R4000
Junior lesson (30 min) FUNCTIONS & EVENTS The Old Oak (Main Boma - Mon - Thursday) The Old Oak (Small Bomas - Mon - Thursday) The Old Oak Restaurant & Bomas	WEEKDAY R10000 R2500 R35000	R20000 R4000 R60000
Junior lesson (30 min) FUNCTIONS & EVENTS The Old Oak (Main Boma - Mon - Thursday) The Old Oak (Small Bomas - Mon - Thursday) The Old Oak Restaurant & Bomas St Georges Room (240 pax)	WEEKDAY R10000 R2500 R35000 R15000	R20000 R4000 R60000 R20000
Junior lesson (30 min) FUNCTIONS & EVENTS The Old Oak (Main Boma - Mon - Thursday) The Old Oak (Small Bomas - Mon - Thursday) The Old Oak Restaurant & Bomas St Georges Room (240 pax) Bell Tower Room (20 pax)	WEEKDAY R10000 R2500 R35000 R15000 R2500	R20000 R4000 R60000 R20000 R4000
Junior lesson (30 min) FUNCTIONS & EVENTS The Old Oak (Main Boma - Mon - Thursday) The Old Oak (Small Bomas - Mon - Thursday) The Old Oak Restaurant & Bomas St Georges Room (240 pax)	WEEKDAY R10000 R2500 R35000 R15000	R20000 R4000 R60000 R20000

*Members receive FREE venue hire (excluding the Old Oak Restaurant - subject to availabilit Terms & conditions apply

